: Government of the People S Republlc of Bangladesh
= Ministry of Agriculture E:
.'::_;"i Department of Agricultural Extension =
o Plant Quarantine Wing &
~ FomIX PC- 0034312 .
‘ Place of Issue .. = - 3
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

Rule 27(3) g

27-Jul-1 ‘*
To The Plant Protection Orgamzatlon of FRANCE Date Inspected ........... Wy 5
5 L Descnptlon of the consngnment
g% - R TR i e BANGLA AGRO FOOD EXCHANCE. 28/1/C, TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD,
: Name and address of exporter: . DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH. s B,
< T T . SHAHJALAL STORE, 155 RUE DU FAUBOURG SAINT, DENIS-75010, PARIS, i
_ Declared name and address of consignee : __ FRANCE o SN LT g :
_' Number and descnpﬂon of packazes . SMOCARTONS o - g T Mo
= Distinguishing mark: AF = e G 1EA W WSS S RN E
= Placeoforigin: . BA“GLADESH Ay AN =
3 Declared means of conveyance: . BYAR - -~ T 7 v - 5
s Declared point of entry : ’ PARIS, FRANCE = RURAN- NG -
= Name of produce and quantity declared : _ 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES, =52 X%
i Botanical name of plant : S R LT EPN B O R =
! This is to certify that the plants, plamt products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according w0 appmpria;\\u
s official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary :
i requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed 1o be practically free form other pcst_f_/,l "
& II. Additional declaration i
ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment i

* Pate " — y _Treatment ::::t ESaem—— 5 1 OB - CHIPAMENT _

Chemical (active moredlenl) and concentration

Duration of exposure and temperature  NLL o= _W]_THLN 24 H_UI:IB;S; -

2 Addesayl R ormationSEEREE . o - 3o - oo DRI - Sdies s el RIS - e &
| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term =

| not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five luc) or with both, (Section3] of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

(Md. Hafizur Rahman)
Deputy Diractor | it
Plant Quarantini Stalion
“Hazral Shahjamsl infL Airport

. Signature : ... /£ .




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0034312

English Name

1 Bottle gourd

2 Agh gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of colocasia

6 Green papaya

7 Pumpkin

8 Plantain

9 Banana flower
10 Stem of banana
11 Cucumber

12 Stem of colocasia

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Colocasia spp

Total

Date:- 27-Jul-16

(Md. Haflzur Rshman)

Plant Quaranuni
Hazrat Shahjalel lnrl.Nrm
Dhaka

Quantity (Kgs)
250
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
30
20

1000

Deputy Director




